□JSV10
□JSV20
□JSV200.M5
□JSV300.1/8
CHAPTER 07
Series
MEMO
第7章

单D-Sub输入端子连接电缆IP40
单D-Sub输入端子针脚代号
ORDERING CODE 订购代号
线圈编号
口
孔
双
位
口
孔
: Voltage  Selection : 电压选择
口
D-Sub 输入端子连接
2 017 2018
Multi Connector System
JSF2000 Solenoid Valve Mounted
JMCS200
JMCS2
Series Function Multipole Wireway Box Voltage
T04 D4
0
25 Pin D-Sub Connecter
D -Sub Connector
1 1
None
1
Single Module IP40
Ordering Code
JMCS221-T10 -D4
订购代号
D-Sub Jump
Module IP40
(Material :Zinc)
Coil Fix Plate
Ordering Code 订购代号
JMCS211- T10 - D4
Double Module IP40
Ordering Code
JMCS200-JM
订购代号
Single D-Sub
Connector Cable IP40
Double D-Sub
Connector Cable IP40
Ordering Code
JMCS25-SC- 10 (1m)
JMCS25-SC- 30 (3m)
JMCS25-SC- 50 (5m)
JMCS25-SC- 100 (10m)
订购代号
Ordering Code
JMCS25-DC- 05 (0.5m)
JMCS25-DC- 10  (10m)
订购代号
Ordering Code
JMSF200-BLK
订购代号 Ordering Code
JMSF200-JC
订购代号
Blank Station kit
(Material : Zinc)
Jump Connector
Kit IP40
T14 14 Station
0 None
T04
T08
T10
T12
T06
12 Station
10Station
8 Station
6 Station
4 Station D4
D2
DC24V
DC12V
0 None
Ordering Code
JMCS200-CP
订购代号
JMCS2:
0
1
2
JSF2000-1/8-5Port
Solenoid  Valve   As s '  y
Single Module
Double Module
None
JMCS211-T10-D4 JMCS221-T10-D4
D -Sub Connector Pin NO.
Coil Fix Plate
Bank Station Kit Ordering Code
JMSF200-BLK
Jump Connector Cable
Single D-Sub Connector Cable
JMCS25-SC-10   (1m )
JMCS25-SC-30   ( 3m )
JMCS25-SC-50   ( 5m )
JMCS25-SC-100   (10m )
Double D-Sub Connector Cable
JMCS25-DC-5   ( 0.5m )
JMCS25-DC-10  (  1m  ) JMCS200-CP
JMSF200-JC
Jump Connector
Blank Station Kit
(Material:Zinc)

D-Sub Connector Pin NO.
Coil Fix Plate
Blank Station Kit Ordering Code
JMSF400-BLK
Blank Station Kit
(Material: Zinc)
Jump Connector Cable
Single D-Sub Connector Cable Ordering Code
JMCS25-SC- 10 ( 1m )
JMCS25-SC- 30 ( 3m )
JMCS25-SC- 50 ( 5m )
JMCS25-SC- 100 ( 10m )
Double D-Sub Connector Cable
JMCS25-DC-5    (0.5m )
JMCS25-DC-10  ( 1 m   ) JMCS200-CP
JMSF400-JC
Jump Connector
Single Module IP40
Ordering Code
JMCS221-T10-D4
订购代号
D-Sub Jump
Module IP40
(Material : Zinc)
Coil Fix Plate
Ordering Code
JMCS411-T10-D4
订购代号
Double Module IP40
Ordering Code
JMCS200-CP
订购代号
Ordering Code
JMCS400-JM
订购代号
Single D-Sub
Connector Cable IP40
Double D-Sub
Connector Cable IP40
Ordering Code
JMCS25-SC-10(1m)
JMCS25-SC-30(3m)
JMCS25-SC-50(5m)
JMCS25-SC-100(10m)
订购代号
Ordering Code
JMCS25-DC-05(0.5m)
JMCS25-DC-10(1m)
订购代号
Ordering Code
JMSF400-BLK
订购代号 Ordering Code